
Seat Member Name Office Start Date Term End (mm/yy) Terms Served Email  Address Mailing Address Phone Number

04/17 03/20 1 Prior, Currently serving 2nd

04/19 03/22 1 Prior, Currently serving 2nd

04/19 03/22 1 Prior, Currently serving 2nd

04/19 03/22 1 Prior, Currently serving 2nd

04/18 03/21 1 Prior, Currently serving 2nd

03/19 03/20 Currently serving 1st

09/19 03/21 Currently serving 1st

06/17 03/20 Currently serving 1st jim.macdonald@cwckansascity.org 3917 Genessee St. / KC, MO  64111 816-210-7133

06/17 03/20 Currently serving 1st

Mr. Jim MacDonald8

9 Mr. Derrick Nelson Secretary derrick.nelson@cwckansascity.org 9319 N. Bell St. / KC, MO  64155 816-985-0462

7 Ms. Selina Rios Member selena.rios@cwckansascity.org

Chair

913-909-7950

214-500-0083

5 Ms. Brandi Finocchario Chair-Elect brandi.finocchario@cwckansascity.org 5523 Oak St. / KC, MO  64113

6 Mr. Jeff Phillips Treasurer jeff.phillips@cwckansascity.org 5406 Belinder Rd. / Fairway, KS  66205

2 Dr. Sarah Hicks Member sarah.hicks@cwckansascity.org

913-953-7770

4 Mr. Miguel Meneses Member miguel.meneses@cwckansascity.org 7800 NW Seymour Ct. / KC, MO  64152

3 Ms. Maria Salcedo Vice-Chair maria.salcedo@cwckansascity.org 3518 W. 49th St. / Roeland Park, KS  66205

12628 Howe Dr. / Leawood, KS  66209

1 Mr. Luke Norris Immediate Past Chair luke.norris@cwckansascity.org 3620 Charlotte / KC, MO  64109

Charter School Board:  Citizens of the World Charter Schools - Kansas City

Date of last update:  June 21, 2021

785-979-7587

816-200-8925


